7 luglio 2020

Codice fiscale
BNJZRN95
BRTRCR94
BSNLRAOO
CRBNCL99
CRPLRI98
CRSGRG80
GNSLNR9SO
LBRTMS99
LCCGDI99
MLNGRGO1
PLSLSN73
RMGLXAO01
SDGRSAQ00
SGRLSEQO
SLLMTT93

ZNELCUS86

Punteggio
55
94
92
77
67
54
47
70
58
87
81
83
95
70
77

69

Risultato

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

NON IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO

IDONEO



